54
B-
PL
-2
02
4-
1
(1

Index
Screw
MTmin MTmax
Drilling
capacity
Washer
Packaging
Single/
Qty/Collective
[pcs]
Mat. Size
D L Sw DC  -  -
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]  - [mm]
P155070R0PL 5,5/6,3 70 8 25 30 12.00 A 19 100/4/400
P155090R0PL 5,5/6,3 90 8 25 50 12.00 A 19 100/4/400
P155110R0PL 5,5/6,3 110 8 45 70 12.00 A 19 100/1/100
P155130R0PL 5,5/6,3 130 8 65 90 12.00 A 19 100/1/100
P155140R0PL 5,5/6,3 140 8 75 100 12.00 A 19 100/1/100
P155150R0PL 5,5/6,3 150 8 85 110 12.00 A 19 100/1/100
P155160R0PL 5,5/6,3 160 8 95 120 12.00 A 19 100/1/100
P155175R0PL 5,5/6,3 175 8 110 135 12.00 A 19 100/1/100
P155185R0PL 5,5/6,3 185 8 110 145 12.00 A 19 100/1/100
P155190R0PL 5,5/6,3 190 8 115 150 12.00 A 19 100/1/100
P155200R0PL 5,5/6,3 200 8 125 160 12.00 A 19 100/1/100
P155230R0PL 5,5/6,3 230 8 155 190 12.00 A 19 100/1/100
P155240R0PL 5,5/6,3 240 8 165 200 12.00 A 19 100/1/100
P155285R0PL 5,5/6,3 285 8 200 245 12.00 A 19 100/1/100
P155330R0PL 5,5/6,3 330 8 245 290 12.00 A 19 100/1/100
Thickness of fixed elements MTmax is given for the maximum allowable thickness of the
substrate.
ETA 13/0199
Self-drilling, self-tapping screws (double thread) made of surface-hardened carbon steel,

assembled steel washer with vulcanized EPDM layer.
Intended for fastening sandwich panels to steel structures.
Index
Screw
MTmin MTmax
Drilling
capacity
Washer
Packaging
Single/
Qty/Collective
[pcs]
Mat. Size
D L Sw DC  -  -
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]  - [mm]
P1550700PL 5,5/6,3 70 8 25 30 12 Z 19 100/4/400
P1550900PL 5,5/6,3 90 8 25 50 12 Z 19 100/4/400
P1551100PL 5,5/6,3 110 8 45 70 12 Z 19 100/1/100
P1551300PL 5,5/6,3 130 8 65 90 12 Z 19 100/1/100
P1551400PL 5,5/6,3 140 8 75 100 12 Z 19 100/1/100
P1551500PL 5,5/6,3 150 8 85 110 12 Z 19 100/1/100
P1551600PL 5,5/6,3 160 8 95 120 12 Z 19 100/1/100
P1551750PL 5,5/6,3 175 8 110 135 12 Z 19 100/1/100
P1551850PL 5,5/6,3 185 8 110 145 12 Z 19 100/1/100
P1552000PL 5,5/6,3 200 8 125 160 12 Z 19 100/1/100
P1552300PL 5,5/6,3 230 8 155 190 12 Z 19 100/1/100
P1552400PL 5,5/6,3 240 8 165 200 12 Z 19 100/1/100
P1552850PL 5,5/6,3 285 8 200 245 12 Z 19 100/1/100
Thickness of fixed elements MTmax is given for the maximum allowable thickness of the
substrate.
ETA 13/0199
C4